
2020 New Oswego Chamber Members 
 

 
Holiday Inn Express and Suites- Yorkville 
577 E. Kendall Drive 
Yorkville, Il 60560 
PH: 630-882-0600 
dos.hiyorkville@gmail.com 
www.hiexpress.com/yorkvilleil 
Hotel/Hospitality 
 
 
Girl Scouts of Northern Illinois 
3425 Orchard Rd. 
Oswego, Il 60543 
PH: 844-476-4463 
lmomberger@girlscoutsni.org 
www.girlscoutsni.org 
Non-profit organization for Girls 

 
 
Law Office of Aaron J. Vanagaitis, LLC 
Aaron Vanagaitis 
1905 Marketview Dr. #246 
Yorkville, Ill 60560 
PH: 630-387-9299 
aaron@ajvlawoffice.com 
www.Ajvlawoffice.com 
Real Estate law firm, and estate planning 

 
 
The Learning Experience 
2141 Orchard Rd 
Montgomery, Il 60538 
PH: 630-340-5030 
montgomeryil@tlechildcare.com 
www.thelearningexperience.com 
Childcare Facility 

 
  
160 Driving Academy 
Kathy Meyer 
1250 US Hwy 34 
Oswego, Il 60543 
PH: 630-236-7200 
kmeyer@160drivingacademy.com 
www.160drivingacademy.com 
School-CDL Class A truck driving school 
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Firestone- Complete Auto Care 
Jonathan Lopez 
2610 US HWY 34 
Oswego, Il 60543 
PH: 331-725-7820 
https://www.firestonecompleteautocare.com/ 
Complete auto care 
 
 
Amenity Roofing, Siding & Gutters, LLC – Bronze Elite 
Matt Woods 
21 Boulder Hill Pass 
Montgomery, Il 60538 
PH: 630-636-9954 
amenityroofng@gmail.com 
www.amenityroofing.com 
Full exterior construction company. 
 
 
Advantex Restoration, Inc. 
Jim Klingbiel 
155 Kirkland Circle, Suite 200 
Oswego, Il 60543 
PH: 630-640-9492 
jim@advantexrestoration.com 
www.advantexrestoration.com 
Home restoration experts-roofing, siding, windows, interior 
 
 
 
ExpOrtiz Tile, Stone, LLC 
Jessie Ortiz 
12 W. Van Buren 
Oswego, Il 60543 
PH: 630-701-5778 
jortizsr55@yahoo.com 
Residential and commercial tile and stone instillations 
 
 
 
Beauty_Katelynann 
Katelyn Harner 
Aurora, Il 60506 
PH: 630-486-9888 
katelynh17@yahoo.com 
Hairstylists offering color, cuts, up-do, extensions 
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Ginger Thomas Soap Company 
Michelle George 
58 Main St. 
Oswego, Il 60543 
PH: 630-551-2284 
michelle@gingerthomassoap.com 
www.gingerthomassoap.com 
Bath and soapery. Handcrafted gifts for all occasions. 
 
 
Dusty Road Merchants 
Nora Parker 
5 S. Main Street 
Oswego, Il 60543 
PH: 630-636-7088 
dustyroadmerchants@gmail.com 
www.dustyroadmerchants.com 
Home décor, vintage antiques, custom furniture 
 
 
Genesis Beauty Supply, LLC                                                             
Wanda Hunter 
1850 Douglas Road 
Montgomery, Il 60538 
PH: 630-844-5070 
wanda@genesisbeautysupply.com 
www.genesisbeautysupply.com 
Beauty Supply and Cosmetics 
 
 
Ogden KinderCare 
1553 Ogden Ave. 
Aurora, Il 60503 
PH: 833-905-3276 
Melissa.peterson@kindercare.com 
amcmillan@kindercare.com 
www.kindercare.com 
Childcare, educational day care, early childhood education 
 
 
Chicago CBD & Essential Oils, LLC 
David Sacks 
1147 Brook Forest Ave, Suite 103 
Shorewood, Il 60404 
PH: 847-840-5135 
dave@mychicagocbd.com 
www.chicagocbd.com 
Retail all things CBD related products. 
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Social Butterfly Concepts 
Vanessa Kapus 
Oswego, Il 60543 
PH: 630-809-4495 
socialbutterflyconcepts@gmail.com 
www.socailbutterflyconcepts.com 
Social Media Marketing 
 
 
Restoration 1 of Fox Valley 
Mark Sandstrom 
110 Kirkland Circle, Suite H 
Oswego, Il 60543 
PH: 847-571-8564 
mark.sandstrom@restoration1.com 
www.restoration1.com/foxvalley 
Water damage mitigation, mold, fire and smoke restore 
  
 
Oswego Firefighters Local #4773 
Rob Carpenter 
3511 Wooley Rd 
Oswego, Il 60543 
RCarpenter@iaff4773.org 
http://www.iaff4773.org          
 
 
3:11 Project 
Amy Lawler/Katie Morton 
102 E. Schoolhouse Rd. 
Yorkville, Il 60560 
PH: 630-733-1879 
three.eleven.project@gmail.com 
www.the311project.com 
Non-Profit organization helping individuals in need. 
 
 
 
Lamplighter Chorus 
Melanie Hansen 
Oswego, IL 60543 
PH: 630-788-9001 
lamplighterchorus@gmail.com 
www.lamplighterchorus.com 
Non-profit organization local chorus chapter 
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Sewer Sharks 
Phil Paulino 
Oswego, IL 60543 
PH: 331-999-3700 
info@sewersharksillinois.com 
www.sewersharksillinois.com 
Sewer and drain services 
 
 
Precision Complete Auto Repair 
Lupe Carrasco 
6 Stonehill Rd. 
Oswego, IL 60543 
Ph: 630-358-7036 
precisioncarinfo@gmail.com 
Complete Auto Care 
 
 
John Greene Realtor 
Sandy Koehler 
2677 US 34 
Oswego, Il 60543 
PH: 630-636-7088 
sandykoehler@johngreenerealtor.com 
Local Real Estate agent 
 
 
My New Closets 
Cory Holstead 
2987 Carlsbad Cir. 
Aurora, Il 60503 
PH: 630-730-4467 
cory@mynewclosets.com 
Custom closet organization 
 
 
 
Select Coffee Crafters                                                                 
Maria and Bill Helgeson 
Oswego, Il 60543 
Ph: 630-551-8620 
maria@selectcoffeecrafters.com 
www.selectcoffeecrafters.com 
E- commerce Coffee roasting/dry goods 
Products sold at Urbane Hemp Co, Downtown Oswego 
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RJ3 Automotive 
Josh Marcellis 
16 S. Cherry Drive 
Oswego, IL 60543 
630-554-2920 
RJ3auto@gmail.com 
Auto repair services 
 
 
Ink 180 Tattoo 
Chris Baker 
27 Stonehill Rd 
Oswego Il 60543 
630-554-1404 
chris@ink180.com 
www.ink180.com 
Local tattoo parlor 
 
 
 Summers Plumbing Heating & Cooling 
Mercedes Stephens 
1111 S. Bridge St Unit C 
Yorkville, IL 60560 
317-858-5248 
Fax: 317-858-1359 
Mercedes.stephens@bhb.summersphc.com 
www.summersphc.com 
facebook.com/summersphc 
HVAC/Plumbing services 
 
 
Dupage Home Service, Inc 
Tim Williams- 
3094 Timber Hill Lane 
Aurora, Il 60504 
630-638-8651 
dupagehomesvc@gmail.com 
www.dupagehomeservice.com 
Plumbing contractor, Home Improvement, Contractor, handyman services 
 
 
Law Offices of Edward P. Graham 
Richard Warner 
1245 East Diehl Rd. St. 105 
Naperville, Il 60504 
Ph: 630-357-2333 
rwwarner@graham-law.com www.graham-law.com 
Full Service law office 
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NobleTec LLC 
Chris Engelman 
2804 Centre Circle Drive 
Downers Grove, Il 60515 
Ph: 630-974-5651 
chris.engelman@nobletecllc.com 
www.nobletecllc.com 
Telecommunications, IT business consulting 
 
 
Essential Sanitizing Services 
Chandler Miechle 
Oswego, IL 560543 
Ph: 630-301-8192 
essentialsanitizing@gmail.com 
www.essentialsanitizing.com 
Sanitizing and disinfecting/cleaning 
 
 
Azza Salon and Day Spa 
Lynda Vena 
310 Fifth Street 
Oswego, Il 60543 
Ph: 630-551-7887 
azzasalon@yahoo.com 
https://www.facebook.com/azzasalon/ 
Full service salon offering hair, makeup and waxing services 
 
 
ELE Homes Company, Inc. 
Rocky Boling 
31 Chippewa Dr. 
Oswego, Il 60543 
Ph: 630-892-3457 
rocky@elehomesco.com 
www.elehomesco.com 
Full service locally owned company that specializes in residential and commercial improvement 
projects and maintenance/repair services. 
 
 
 
Justice Automotive and Collision Center 
Kit Kuhrt 
1680 Quincy Ave. Unit C 
Naperville, Il 60540 
Ph: 630-514-8480 
justicecollisionshop@gmail.com 
justicecollisionrepair.com 
collision repair center 
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Relevant Elephant                                                          
James Brown 
0N320 Woodvale 
Winfield, Il 60190 
Ph: 630-973-8922 
james@relevantelephant.net 
social media marketing firm 
 
 
CB Marketing Pros 
Heather Horn 
Oswego, Il 60543 
PH: 630-636-0490 
cbmarketingpros.com 
cbmarketingpros@gmail.com 
social media marketing/marketing coaching 
 
 
Aspyre Wellness 
Althea Olson and Mike Wasilewski 
24047 W. Lockport St. 
Plainfield, Il 
Ph: 630-527-8877 
aspyrewellness@gmail.com 
www.aspyrewellness.com 
psychotherapy for adults and adolescents 
 
 
 Black Angel Companies, LLC 
Cortney Kinzler 
Oswego, Il 60543 
Ph: 312-298-9497 
cortney@blackangeldesigns.com 
www.blackangeldesigns.com 
Design and create handcrafted gift and home décor. Retail. 
 
 
Three75 Cookies 
Therese Ballinger 
Oswego, Il 60543 
Ph: 630-669-8248 
therese@three75cookies.com 
www.three75cookies.com 
Handcrafted cookies for any occasion 
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Urbane Hemp Co 
Taylor Martin 
23 W. Washington 
Oswego, Il 6054 
Ph: 630-296-6560 
tmartin@urbanehemp.com 
www.urbanehemp.com 
CBD hemp derived products and CBD education 
 
  
RV’s Home of the Hoagy 
Robert Yarbrough Jr. 
Natalie Holpuch-GM 
2420 US Rt 30 
Oswego, Il 60543 
Ph: 888-414-6249 
nholpuch@yarbroughrestaurantgroup.com 
www.homeofthehoagy.com 
Restaurant 
  
 
Boomer T’s- *Bronze Elite Member* 
Boomer Johnson 
1505 Mitchell Dr. 
Oswego, Il 60543 
Ph: 630-851-0000 
boomer@boomerts.com 
Customer Apparel, embroidery and spirit wear 
 
  
The Emperor's Medicine, LLC 
Dr.Selma S Gladney/ Lauren Pendleton 
2759 Us Hwy 34 
Oswego, Il 60543 
Ph: 630-428-9001 
info@theempmed.com 
Integrative Medicine, acupuncture, holistic approaches 
 
 
McAlister’s Deli 
Lauren Howard 
1240 Ogden Ave. 
Montgomery, Il 60538 
Ph: 630-381-0338 
L.Howard@theharigroup.com 
Restaurant, deli and catering 
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Dominique’s Dog Grooming 
Dominique Castillo 
27 Stonehill Rd. Unit F 
Oswego, Il 60453 
Ph: 630-465-4041 
dcgroomer88@yahoo.com 
www.dominiquesdoggrooming.com 
Luxury Dog styling and grooming 
 
  
 My Sister’s Lil Donut Shoppe 
Muriel Sucher 
25 S. Madison St. 
Oswego, Il 60543 
Ph: 815-579-9948 
mysislildonutshoppe@gmail.com 
Bakery serving donuts, coffee cakes and coffee 
 
 
 CA Image Consulting                                                  
Carla Ann Vander Loop 
Oswego, Il 60543 
Ph: 920-255-1552 
carla@caimageconsulting.com 
www.caimageconsulting.com 
Image, personal style and pageant consulting 
 
 
 
Denver Capital Management, Washington Place 
Jennifer Slown 
123 W. Washington 
Oswego, Il 60543 
Ph: 630-854-9396 
denvercapitalmanagement@gmail.com 
www.washingtonplaceoswego.com 
Property Management and Real Estate 
 
 
 
George J. Sterling, CPA 
Joanna Witas 
411 W. Galena Blvd. Suite 6 
Aurora, Il 60506 
Ph: 630-892-6200 
joanna@gjscpa.com 
www.gjscpa.com 
Accounting and Tax preparation, book keeping services 
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Prairie View Orthodontics 
Vicki Cahill 
4777 Rt. 71 
Oswego, Il 60543 
Ph: 630-896-5400 
vicki.cahill@smiledoctors.com 
www.smiledoctors.com 
Two doctor, full service orthodontic practice 
 
 
Hello-Gorgeous 
Danielle Glazier and Michelle Struchen 
74 W. Washington 
Oswego, IL 60543 
Ph: 630-636-6193 
hellogorgeousskin@yahoo.com 
hello-gorgeous.skincaretherapy.net 
lashes, permanent make-up, and skin care salon 
 
 
Station Side Dental Care 
Lyndsay Johnson 
3419 Orchard Rd. 
Oswego, Il 60543 
Ph: 331-717-0251 
stationside@mydentalmail.com 
www.stationsidedental.com 
General Dentist. Family & Kids 
 
                                                         
The Learning Experience 
91 Templeton Dr. 
Oswego, Il 60543 
Ph: 630-383-5100 
awerner@tlechildcare.com 
www.thelearningexperience.com 
Childcare Facility 
     
  
Pearce’s at Foxbend 
Al and Christina Soboj 
3516 US Rt. 34 
Oswego, Il 60543 
Ph: 847-334-1344 
sobojs@yahoo.com 
www.foxbendgolfcourse.com 
Restaurant and bar at Foxbend golf course 
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Raising Cane’s Chicken Fingers 
David Grandell 
2450 Rt.34 
Oswego, Il 60543 
Ph: 815-341-5848 
dgrandell@raisingcanes.com 
www.raisingcanes.com 
Restaurant and catering 
 
 
Edward Jones- Gallot 
Cecile Gallot 
13550 S. Rt 30-suite 106 
Plainfield, Il 60544 
Ph: 815-254-8078 
cecile.gallot@edwardjones.com 
www.edwardjones.com/cecile-gallot 
Financial Advisor 
 
 
Multi Print and Digital 
Jen Mendoza 
8113 S. Lemont Rd 
Darien, Il 60561 
Ph: 630-985-2600 
jen@multiprintanddigital.com 
www.multiprintanddigital.com 
Providing promotional item, printing, traditional 
and digital marketing services 
 
 
Bellissimo Bar Company 
Cynthia Shanholtz 
Naperville, IL 60563 
Ph: 312-224-8160 
info@bellissimobarcompany.com 
www.bellissimobarcompany.com 
First and only vintage mobile bar serving 
prosecco, beer and cocktails, nitro coffee and more! 
 
 
Shodeen Group, LLC 
Justin Heinz-President 
Anna Harmon- Dir. Of Marketing 
77 N. 1st St. 
Geneva, Il 60134 
Ph: 630-232-8570 
anna@shodeen.com 
Real estate builders 
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Mizel Safety Consulting                                             
Kristopher Mizel 
Oswego, Il 60543 
Ph: 630-772-1999 
kris@mizelsafety.com 
www.mizelsafety.com 
Occupation safety and health consulting. 
 
 
 
Edward Jones- Ludwig 
Tim Ludwig 
2400 South Eola Rd, Suite F 
Aurora, IL 60504 
Ph: 630-499-9502 
timothy.ludwig@edwardjones.com 
Retirement, 401K, investments, savings and insurance 
 
 
  
Proforma Awards Print and Promotions 
Greg Siebert 
Oswego, Il 60543 
Ph: 630-897-9848 
greg.siebert@proforma.com 
Marketing, branding and printing. 
 
 
 
Russell’s Tent and Party Rentals 
Darrin Russell 
Oswego, Il 60543 
Ph: 630-849-5053 
russellspartyrentals@gmail.com 
Tent and party rentals 
 
 
  
Modern Woodmen Fraternal Financial 
Bart Warren 
160 S. Municipal Dr. 
Sugar Grove, Il 60554 
Ph: 630-277-8278 
bart.r.warren@mwarep.org 
https://reps.modernwoodmen.org/bwarren/ 
Financial Services 
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Gifts for Old Guys 
Dennis Salazar 
Oswego, Il 60543 
Ph: 630-464-1683 
dennis@salazarpackaging.com 
www.giftsforoldguys.com 
E-commerce, retail products 
 
  
Salazar Packaging, Inc 
Lenora Salazar 
434 Treasure Dr. 
Oswego, Il 60543 
Ph: 630-551-1700 
lenora@salazarpackaging.com 
www.salazarpackaging.com 
Custom branded packaging. 
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